

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Master

File Number: 2024-0524

		File Num	ber: 2024-0524			
File ID:	2024-0524	Type:	Appointment	Status:	To Council	
Version:	1	Reference:	2024-0524	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meetir	ng
				File Created Date :	11/14/2024	
File Name:		ment of three (3) Citiz he Green Space Adv r term to expire Dece	isory Board,	Final Action:		
Title label:		nent of three (3) Citize ee-year term to expire		o the Green Space Adviso 7	ory	
Notes:						
Sponsors:				Enactment Date:		
Attachments:	CQ.pdf, Duperon CC CQ.pdf, Graves CQ. CQ.pdf, Morris CQ.p	sler CQ.pdf, Braun Co Q.pdf, Ferry CQ.pdf, opdf, Limberg CQ.pdf, odf, Pohl CQ.pdf, Ske Q.pdf, Swider CQ.pd	Q.pdf, De Galliway , McGunn llcy, D	Enactment Number:		
Contact:				Hearing Date:		
Drafter:				Effective Date:		
History of Legis	lative File					
Ver- Acting Body: sion:	Dat	e: Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Re Date:	esult:
Title Nomination/A	ative File 2024-052 ppointment of threory a three-year term	e (3) Citizen Repre		e Green Space Advis	sory	
	the Rochester Hills Ci	ty Council appoints _ Space Advisory Board	d, each to serve a	,three-year term expiring l	and December	